37FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE PHONE 01638 665161
L 4800
THE POWER PROTECTIOR RANGE VERY HIGH
PERFORMANCE FILTERS GIVING ‘CLEAN’ MAINS
POWER TO BUILDINGS, COMPUTER SUITES ETC
DIMENSIONS
All dimensions are nominal and in mm
L 4800 Rated Number Rated Voltage Total Series Total Shunt Transient
Current A of Lines 50/60Hz Inductance Per line, mH Capacitance Per Line µF MOV
L 4800-32/2 32 2 250V 1.0 12.0
L 4800Z-32/2 32 2 250V 1.0 12.0 Z380LP
L 4800-32/4 32 4 440V 1.0 12.0
L 4800Z-324 32 4 440V 1.0 12.0 Z380LP
L 4800-63/2 63 2 250V 1.0 12.0
L 4800Z-63/2 63 2 250V 1.0 12.0 Z380LP
L 4800-63/4 63 4 440V 1.0 12.0
L 4800Z-63/4 63 4 440V 1.0 12.0 Z380LP
L 4800-100/2 100 2 250V 0.75 12.0
L 4800Z-100/2 100 2 250V 0.75 12.0 Z380LP
L 4800-100/4 100 4 440V 0.75 12.0
L 4800Z-100/4 100 4 440V 0.75 12.0 Z380LP
.15           .4       1               4       10              40     100            500
Frequency MHz
db
90